
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
November  06, 2025

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202538819

202538493

202180708

202309925

202536731

202533526

202303715

202544564

202539557

2 APPLETON AV

10 BROOKLYN PL

16 COLE ST

1000 GUERRERO ST

840 HAYES ST

3450 MARKET ST

3270 MARKET ST

53 RONDEL PL

410 SHRADER ST

WOOD EUGENIA

CARLING BROOKLYN LLC

MULLIN FAMILY SURVIVORS TRUS

IMHOFF ROBERT A

SUNNY DAY APARTMENT LLC

3450 BERKELEY TR

AJITO NOBUTAKA

YEE JOHNNY C

THOMAS VICTORIA B

Vos

Dang

Maher

Mungovan

Maher

Grady

Grady

Wohlers

Osborne

Total Cases: 9

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep

Continued Cases

1066 FLORIDA ST Barber HOLLAND ERIC & CONGDON JESSI 202537371

Total Cases: 1


