

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: November 06, 2025

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection C	ases				
2 APPLETON AV	Vos	WOOD EUGENIA	202538819		
10 BROOKLYN PL	Dang	CARLING BROOKLYN LLC	202538493		
16 COLE ST	Maher	MULLIN FAMILY SURVIVORS TRUS	202180708		
1000 GUERRERO ST	Mungovan	IMHOFF ROBERT A	202309925		
840 HAYES ST	Maher	SUNNY DAY APARTMENT LLC	202536731		
3450 MARKET ST	Grady	3450 BERKELEY TR	202533526		
3270 MARKET ST	Grady	AJITO NOBUTAKA	202303715		
53 RONDEL PL	Wohlers	YEE JOHNNY C	202544564		
410 SHRADER ST	Osborne	THOMAS VICTORIA B	202539557		
					Total Cases: 9
Continued Cases					
1066 FLORIDA ST	Barber	HOLLAND ERIC & CONGDON JESS	202537371		
					Total Cases: 1